clintonelectronics
clintonelectronics | 6701 Clinton Road Loves Park, IL 61111 | 800.447.3306 | @clintonelec | www.clintonelectronics.com | 01-20-22
Clinton reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design & specification.
OLD V
ERSIO
N
CE-T12VDC5A
DIMENSIONS:
1.57”2.56”
6.
61
”
7.
55
”
12VDC (5A) 4ch Power Supply
	·  DC12V Output
	· 4 Camera Supply
	· 5 Amps Total
	· Individual LED power indicators
	· Individual voltage adjustment per channel (10.4V~14.5V)
	· Surface mount or DIN-Rail mount
	· UL Listed
KEY FEATURES:
POWER
Input Voltage 100~240VAC
Output Voltage DC12V (Adjustable, 10.4~14.5V ± 5%)
Total Outputs 4 Ch (screw terminals)
Total Amps 5 Amps
Max Recommend Load
(80% of total Amps)
1.0 Amps x 4ch
GENERAL
Materials Plastic Housing
Certifications UL Listed, FCC, CE, RoHS
Operating Temperature 32°F ~ 122°F  /  0°C ~ 50°C
Dimensions (H x W x D) 1.57” x 2.56” x 7.55”  /  40mm x 65mm x 192mm
Weight 0.5 lbs  /  0.22kg